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Item title Quantity
Qili QG-29 Small Wear-resistant Triangle Wiper Squeegee 1

4# (10.5mm) Yellow Iron Grommet for Mini Hand Press Grommet Machine 1
Window Film Tint Tools Mini Squeegee Scraper Kit 2
Generic Roland VP-540 Belt 4.5m Long 1.5cm Wide - 1000002547 1
5pcs 30 Degree Aluminum alloy Auto-Lock Utility Knife Blade 9mm 1
Window Film Tint Tools Mini Squeegee Scraper Car Home Professional For Auto 2
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$0.66
$4.27
$4.36

$43.51
$4.19
$2.06
$49.05
$140

$189.05
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